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HOMEROOM/
DATE SUPPORT TIME

August 15 Friday

August 18 Monday |

August 22 Friday | No Ram Time

August 25 Monday |

August 29 Friday |
September 1 Monday | No School

September 5 Friday |
September 8 Monday |
September 12 Friday
September 15 Monday |
September 19 Friday
September 22 Monday |
September 26 Friday | No Ram Time
September 29 Monday |

October 3 Friday |

October 6 Monday

October 10 Friday |

October 13 Monday No School

October 17 Friday |

October 20 Monday |

October 24 Friday | No School

October 27 Monday |

October 31 Friday |
November 3 Monday |
November 7 Friday |
November 10 Monday |
November 14 Friday |
November 17 Monday
November 21 Friday |
November 24 Monday |
November 28 Friday | No School

December 1 Monday |
December 5 Friday |
December 8 Monday |
December 12 Friday |
December 15 Monday |
December 19 Friday | Final Exams




